

١-تجهيز اجهزة / تجهيز مكائن ومعدات انتاج الاطراف الصناعي / رقم المفاتحة 68/2023/63

شركة verdalia

مكتب المنى العلمي

ITEM NO	CODE	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF THE GOODS	QUANTITY OFFERED	CIP PRICE (KIMADIA WH)	TOTAL PRICE
		PRODUCT			
1	743L5	Laser Line	1	\$ 579.60	\$ 579.60
2	701E43=1-2	Horizontal IR oven	1	\$ 24,304.67	\$ 24,304.67
3	701E7=3	Vertical convection heating cabinet	1	\$ 12,161.60	\$ 12,161.60
4	701E90	Orthopedics foot wear convection oven	1	\$ 4,509.20	\$ 4,509.20
5	755E600=220	Vacuum machine	1	\$ 6,063.20	\$ 6,063.20
6	755E2	Vacuum forming apparatus	1	\$ 14,676.80	\$ 14,676.80
7	701F40=1	Socket router	1	\$ 13,419.87	\$ 13,419.87
8	701L61=FSB130	Milling and Grinding machine	1	\$ 35,522.00	\$ 35,522.00
9	701P4=G	Belt sander	1	\$ 9,715.47	\$ 9,715.47
10	701P30=G	Combination disc sander and belt sander	1	\$ 7,250.93	\$ 7,250.93
11	701P11=5T20G	Dual grinding machine	1	\$ 6,011.07	\$ 6,011.07
12	701P11=T20G	Dual grinding machine (bench)	1	\$ 4,106.00	\$ 4,106.00
13	701S60	Universal band saw	1	\$ 10,570.67	\$ 10,570.67
14	701B70=5T	Drilling Machine	1	\$ 10,589.07	\$ 10,589.07
15	755K1	Air compressor	1	\$ 3,407.07	\$ 3,407.07
16	756E2	Hot Air Gun (Triac)	1	\$ 1,031.60	\$ 1,031.60
17	756E6	Hot Air Gun B	1	\$ 1,066.80	\$ 1,066.80
18	756B2	Electric jig Saw	1	\$ 814.80	\$ 814.80
19	756E1=220V	Hand sealing iron	1	\$ 1,014.80	\$ 1,014.80
20	701B5	Hand drill	1	\$ 774.53	\$ 774.53
21	756B12=230	Cast cutter	1	\$ 1,572.53	\$ 1,572.53
22	756B3	Electric staple	1	\$ 836.67	\$ 836.67
23	759P3=1-1	Water pan	1	\$ 3,679.20	\$ 3,679.20
24	758Z113=2000	Work bench / top cabinet with ventilation	1	\$ 14,345.60	\$ 14,345.60
	760E15=10X30-50/60		1	\$ 8,946.00	\$ 8,946.00
	758Z121=1700		1	\$ 979.47	\$ 979.47
	758Z185=2		1	\$ 349.47	\$ 349.47
	760A40		1	\$ 1,626.27	\$ 1,626.27
25	755W6	Electronic table scale	1	\$ 282.27	\$ 282.27
26	701N3	Sewing machine	1	\$ 5,713.73	\$ 5,713.73
27	743P12	Podometer	1	\$ 1,607.87	\$ 1,607.87
28	701Z125	Mobile Dust collector	1	\$ 6,786.67	\$ 6,786.67
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 214,315.47</b>

Country of origin: Germany and Netherland

٢- تجهيز اجهزة / تجهيز مكائن ومعدات انتاج الاطراف الصناعي / رقم المفاتيحة 68/2023/63

شركة القنوان

#	Item	Qty	Units Price	Total
1	Lasar line			
2	Hoorizontal infrared heating cabint for sheet materials ( oven)	14	\$1,200	\$16,800
3	Vertical convection heating cabinet ( oven)	15	\$14,000	\$210,000
4	Orthopedics foot wear convection ( oven)	22	\$8,500	\$187,000
5	Vacuum machine	1	\$2,500	\$2,500
6	Vacuum forming apparatus	33	\$4,800	\$158,400
7	Socket router	15	\$9,500	\$142,500
8	Milng and Grinding machine	43	\$9,200	\$395,600
9	Belt Sander	12	\$23,000	\$276,000
10	Combination disc sander and belt sander.	45	\$7,600	\$342,000
11	Dual grinding machine	1	\$6,000	\$6,000
12	Dual grinding machine Bench	16	\$2,900	\$46,400
13	Universal Band saw	16	\$1,500	\$24,000
14	Drilling machine	22	\$8,600	\$189,200
15	Air compressor	24	\$6,500	\$156,000
16	Hot Air Gun A(Trac)	26	\$2,200	\$57,200
17	Hot Air Gun B	32	\$640	\$20,480
18	Electric jig saw	15	\$650	\$9,750
19	Hand sealing iron	63	\$690	\$43,470
20	Hand drill	28	\$690	\$19,320
21	Cast cutter	68	\$700	\$47,600
22	Electric staple	46	\$830	\$38,180
23	Water pen	25	\$490	\$12,250
24	Work bench & top cabinet With Ventilation	13	\$3,070	\$39,910
25	Electronic table scale	14	\$10,200	\$142,800
26	Sewing machine	20	\$560	\$11,200
27	Podo meter	11	\$4,800	\$52,800
28	Mobile Dust collector	20	\$1,520	\$30,400
		32	\$4,800	\$153,600
				\$2,831,360

المجموع النهائي = فط مليونان و ثمانمائة و واحد و ثلاثون الف و ثلاثمائة و ستون دولار لا غير